
A CELEBRATION OF CHRISTIAN WORSHIP 
Palm Sunday | April 10, 2022  | 11:00 AM 

 
SHILOH MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH 

855 East 20th Avenue . Anchorage, AK  99501 . 907.276.6673 
Reverend Undra Parker, Pastor 

Phone:  907.276.6673  |  Email: info@shilohmbcalaska.org 
WEB: www.shilohmbcalaska.org 



 

 

 
 
 
 

SHILOH MISSIONARY BAPTIST 
CHURCH 

PALM SUNDAY 
WORSHIP CELEBRATION 

April 10, 2022 | 11:00 AM 

  

 



APRIL 17, 2022  | 11:00 AM 
SHILOH MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH 

855 EAST 20TH AVENUE 

 WHO WILL YOU BRING?  Begin today inviting those who need the “HOPE” of 

the resurrection “JESUS” to worship with you on Easter Sunday, April 17.   In-

vite virtually—post this invitation on your Facebook and other social media!  

We will provide you with follow up outreach messages to encourage and invite 

those who need the HOPE OF THE RESURRECTION!  WHO WILL YOU BRING?  

After the difficult and dark days of the last two years we all need to embrace an un-
shakable HOPE for the days ahead!  That HOPE is here;  HOPE has a name—His name 
is JESUS.   I want you and your family to be here with me—to see, hear and experience 
a life-giving message of HOPE spoken in songs, dance, the spoken Word—and in fel-
lowship and friendship.  Please join me—I am saving your seat! 

Powerful Worship with . . .  
The Voices of Shiloh Mass Choir | A Dramatic Easter Presentation from our Youth & Children 

Praise Dance with the Anointed Expressions Dance Ensemble  and  
 

Powerful Preaching with . . .  
Pastor Undra Parker  

 



 

Monday@Shiloh                  Church Offices Closed 

Monday-Friday 
7:00 AM   Shiloh Morning Devotion | Facebook Live 
 

Wednesday@Shiloh 

11:00 AM   Senior Caring Community on ZOOM Prayer, Bible Study, Fellowship 

6:30 PM          Family Prayer  
 

7:00 PM   Bible Study for Adults, Youth Groups, and Children’s Groups 

 
 

Thursday@Shiloh 

7:00 PM   Choir Rehearsals;  Email: victor.nichols@shilohmbcalaska.org 
             For each choirs’ rehearsal schedule 

 
Saturday@Shiloh 

8:00 AM    Shiloh In Prayer 
10:00 AM    Shiloh Women’s Caring Community On ZOOM 1st and 3rd Saturdays 
                                

6:00 PM    Young Adult Caring Community On ZOOM  2nd and 4th Saturdays 

 
 
 

SHILOH ON SUNDAY 

9:45 AM   Sunday School for Everyone 

11:00 AM       Worship Service  
    [in person, Facebook Live and Live Streaming]

SHILOH STAFF 

Pastor Undra Parker          907.276.6603 | undra.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Reverend Gwuana Thomas, Associate Pastor    907.276.6609 | gwuana.thomas@shilohmbcalaska.org 
For Discipleship & Operations 
 

Reverend Mildred Parker, Executive Minister     907.276.6634 | mildred.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 
For Administration & Ministries 
 

Victor Nichols, Director of Worship & Music        907.276.6647 | victor.nichols@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Walsh Brown, IT & Media Director        907.276.6615 | walsh.brown@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Felicia Weaver, Administrative Assistant       907.276.6673 | felicia.weaver@shilohmbcalaska.org 


